
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 1412 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

By Mail 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comptroller of Maryland 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Confirmation Notice 43 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Correction 5937 10 0 0 1 11 0 0

Election Day Provisional 29191945 290 14 14 22 618 16 0

ERIC Report 64 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

FPCA 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FWAB Registration 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

In Person 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merge Voters 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 223142 26 1 1 0 46 7 0

Online Voter Registration 5627 6 0 0 0 21 2 0

Other Means 3021 3 0 0 0 5 1 0

PB Registration (Provisional Ballot) 3417 8 0 0 0 9 0 0

Petition 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Provisional Ballot Change 902603 78 4 5 3 194 15 1

Same Day Early Voting 592415 63 0 0 1 110 3 1

Same Day Election Day 20281189 356 10 9 5 438 21 0

Same Day Provisional 801594 61 4 2 1 135 4 0

Social Security Administration 10981 8 2 0 0 18 0 0

State Designated Agencies 64 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

USPS Sticker 20 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2024 To: 11/30/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 12/02/2024
Report No.: VR-013

5102 913 35 32 33 1611 69 7795TOTAL 2

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Commercial Address Mailing 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 18 7 0 0 0 5 0 30

Death Notice 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Early Voting Same Day/Not Pre-Qualified0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2024 To: 11/30/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 12/02/2024
Report No.: VR-013

Election Day Provisional/Not Pre-Qualified1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

ID Not Provided 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

ID Not Verified 19 6 0 0 1 3 0 29

Incomplete Application 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Moved Out of State 50 4 0 0 0 18 1 73

Voter Request 10 3 0 0 0 4 0 17

1345 155 1 9 4 393 39 1946TOTAL

County Transfer Out -1220 -131 -1 -9 -3 -356 -36 -1756

Duplicate/Merged 17 2 0 0 0 4 2 25

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

104 26 5 4 0 135 27 301

130 56 9 3 5 87 301

From

To 11

26 30 4 -1 5 -48 -16 0TOTAL

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

459541 40757 1178 1668 645 101976 11621 617386

5102 913 35 32 33 1611 7795

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 69

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

357

-97 -16

33 1

0 0

1 0

0

65

-31

3

-3

460

-147

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

26

0 -1

30 4

0 0

-1 5

0

-48

0

-16

0

0

-1

* REACTIVATED (+) 286 10 0 1 0 52 4 353

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -1220 -131 -1 -9 -3 -356 -36 -1756

463995 41595 1217 1692 680 103269 11642 624090END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2024 To: 11/30/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 12/02/2024
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Correction 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Death Notice 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Election Day Provisional 55 1 0 0 0 10 0 66

FWAB Registration 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ID Not Verified 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Incomplete Application 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

Moved Out of State 29 6 0 0 0 4 1 40

Online Voter Registration 9 3 0 0 0 3 0 15

Provisional Ballot Change 191 6 0 1 0 32 2 232

Same Day Early Voting 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 17

Same Day Election Day 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

Same Day Provisional 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

Voter Request 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

430 27 0 4 1 81 6 549TOTAL

-108 -9 0 -3 -1 -26 -2County Transfer Out -149

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

29930 3417 1 192 90 8502 813 42945BEGINNING OF REPORT

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -37 -6 0 0 0 -5 -1 -49

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

1

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

-1

0

0

0

0

1

*REACTIVATED (-) -287 -11 0 -1 0 -51 -3 -353

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -108 0-9 -3 -1 -26 -2 -149
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 11/01/2024 To: 11/30/2024

Board of Elections: Prince George's
User Name: Kreutter, Susan M

Date: 12/02/2024
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -37 -6 0 0 0 -5 -1 -49

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -3 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -4

29496 3391 1 188 89 8419 807 42391TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP NLM LIB GRN UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

463995 41595 1217 1692 680 103269 11642 624090ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 29496 3391 1 188 89 8419 807 42391

493491 44986 1218 1880 769 111688 12449 666481TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

3727

2687

9633

0
Address Changes Statewide 34691
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